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DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM

2nd PERFECT STORY EW 3RD 6/1 0.20 0.20
4th CLAYMORE EW Lost -2.00 -1.80
9th IRELANDS EYE EW Lost -2.00 -3.80
9th MALAGA BOY EW Lost -2.00 -5.80
9th LAZY BUT LIVELY EW 3RD 7/1 0.40 -5.40
9th HOLLOWS MILL WIN WON 11/2 5.50 0.10

A/POST FAASEL EW Lost -2.00 -1.90
A/POST WATSON LAKE EW Lost -2.00 -3.90
A/POST BEWLEYS BERRY EW Lost -2.00 -5.90
A/POST FAASEL EW Lost -2.00 -7.90

A/POST NRNB ALL IN THE STARS EW NR 0.00 -7.90
A/POST DESERT AIR EW Lost -2.00 -9.90

16th OUR VIC WIN Lost -1.00 -10.90
17th TRAVINO EW 3RD 8/1 1.00 -9.90
17th STRIKE BACK EW Lost -2.00 -11.90
18th SUPREME SERENADE WIN Lost -1.00 -12.90
18th ANDRE CHENIER EW Lost -2.00 -14.90
18th SUP SER/ANDRE CHENIER WIN DBL Lost -1.00 -15.90
22nd WITNESS RUN EW WON 12/1 14.80 -1.10
24th PEPE GALVEZ WIN Lost -1.00 -2.10
24th SUN KING WIN Lost -1.00 -3.10
24th HISTORIC PLACE EW 2ND 33/1 5.60 2.50
25th THE COMPOSER EW Lost -2.00 0.50
26th BONNY GREY EW 3RD 14/1 r4 1.52 2.02
26th FINANCIAL FUTURE EW Lost -2.00 0.02


